
5. Volksbank Oberberg Lauf Dieringhausen über 3km am 09.06.2017

Gesamtergebnis

Platz Zeit StNr Name Vorname Verein AK Platz AK

1 00:11:00 252 Riss Colin VfL Engelskirchen MJ U18 1

2 00:11:15 234 Schreer Fabian LG Gummersbach MJ U18 2

3 00:11:44 198 Liesenberg Max-Philipp Städt. Lindengymnasium MJ U16 1

4 00:11:56 253 Hoberg Felix VfL Engelskirchen MJ U14 1

5 00:12:01 274 Hassanyar Ali TSV Dieringhausen MJ U18 3

6 00:12:08 233 Schaffrath Jonas VfL Engelskirchen MJ U14 2

7 00:12:23 272 Fischer Lasse VFL Engelskirchen MJ U14 3

1 00:12:31 170 Behrends Madlen TSV Dieringhausen WJ U14 1

8 00:12:41 260 Scholmann Tom DBG Wiehl MJ U14 4

9 00:12:49 227 Weber Marek VfL Engelskirchen MK U12 1

2 00:12:50 226 Stöcker Sara LG Gummersbach WJ U20 1

10 00:13:02 162 Kind Jan Peter TSV Dieringhausen MJ U20 1

11 00:13:13 264 Herhaus Malte Städt. Lindengymnasium MJ U14 5

12 00:13:20 174 Dragomir Nico TSV Dieringhausen MJ U16 2

13 00:13:38 178 Karrasch Gian-Luca TSV Dieringhausen MJ U14 6

14 00:13:46 187 Happe Tom TSV Dieringhausen MJ U14 7

15 00:13:48 193 Reez Jan TSV Dieringhausen MJ U14 8

16 00:13:51 273 Fischer Mikka VFL Engelskirchen MK U12 2

17 00:13:59 240 Breier Louis Städt. Lindengymnasium MJ U14 9

3 00:14:03 230 Stinn Julia TSV Dieringhausen WK U12 1

4 00:14:09 241 Fischer Leonie Städt. Lindengymnasium WK U12 2

18 00:14:14 262 Albetzki Dorian Jacob DBG Wiehl MK U12 3

5 00:14:24 242 Frackenpohl Klara Städt. Lindengymnasium WK U12 3

19 00:14:32 176 Giesbrecht Max TSV Dieringhausen MJ U14 10

20 00:14:33 269 Schmidt Maxim MK U12 4

21 00:14:37 180 Knips Lukas TSV Dieringhausen MJ U14 11

6 00:14:39 255 Scholmann Belana DJK Gummersbach WJ U14 2

22 00:14:42 179 Knips Fabian TSV Dieringhausen MJ U16 3

23 00:14:43 258 Donner Mika DBG Wiehl MK U12 5

24 00:14:44 237 Neufeld Dennis Städt. Lindengymnasium MK U12 6

7 00:14:47 245 Herbrandt May Städt. Lindengymnasium WK U12 4

25 00:14:47 251 Youlimaz Muhammed Städt. Lindengymnasium MK U12 7

26 00:14:50 197 Völler Benedikt TSV Dieringhausen MJ U14 12

8 00:14:51 228 Schmidt Saskia TuS Derschlag Schwimmen WJ U14 3

27 00:15:03 181 Schäfer Maik TSV Dieringhausen MJ U16 4

28 00:15:15 256 Herrmann Luca DBG Wiehl MJ U14 13

29 00:15:16 250 Gökay Yildiz Städt. Lindengymnasium MK U12 8

30 00:15:17 247 Milizia Louis Städt. Lindengymnasium MK U12 9

31 00:15:22 182 Schäfer Nick TSV Dieringhausen MJ U14 14

32 00:15:22 201 Piazza Eliha Regenbogenschule Dieringhausen MK U10 1

33 00:15:31 267 Pevec Maximilian TSV Dieringhausen MK U12 10

34 00:15:50 173 Causevic Eldar TSV Dieringhausen MJ U16 5

35 00:15:51 168 Rezdar Ali TSV Dieringhausen MJ U16 6

36 00:15:53 271 Fronius Niklas TSV Dieringhausen MK U12 11

9 00:15:55 206 Esser Lia Regenbogenschule Dieringhausen WK U10 1

37 00:15:55 210 Kühr Luke Regenbogenschule Dieringhausen MK U12 12

38 00:16:09 157 Hasanyar Ali TSV Dieringhausen MJ U18 4

10 00:16:13 231 Fries Lina TSV Dieringhausen WK U12 5



39 00:16:24 248 Schwirten Adrian Städt. Lindengymnasium MK U12 13

40 00:16:27 236 Kreuzer Robin Städt. Lindengymnasium MJ U14 15

41 00:16:34 229 Schmidt Sören Wiehler Penguins Eishockey MK U12 14

11 00:16:39 171 Bommert Hannah TSV Dieringhausen WJ U16 1

12 00:16:39 199 Müllenschläder Hanna Gummersbach WK U12 6

13 00:16:49 204 Kovacs Ivelina Regenbogenschule Dieringhausen WK U10 2

42 00:16:57 211 Berghs Simon Regenbogenschule Dieringhausen MK U12 15

14 00:17:06 254 Schaffrath Hannah VfL Engelskirchen WK U12 7

43 00:17:09 194 Reichardt Jeffry TSV Dieringhausen MJ U14 16

44 00:17:14 190 Kolenda Daniel TSV Dieringhausen MJ U14 17

45 00:17:19 268 Kriebel Fynn DBG Wiehl MK U12 16

46 00:17:26 259 Kolender Nils DBG Wiehl MK U12 17

15 00:17:30 261 Schlösser Isabel DBG Wiehl WK U12 8

47 00:17:30 232 Fries Mika Clemens TSV Dieringhausen MK U10 2

16 00:17:31 239 Ahrens Hannah Städt. Lindengymnasium WK U12 9

17 00:17:32 222 Dissevelt Nele TSV Dieringhausen WJ U14 4

18 00:17:40 266 Rötzel Anna WJ U14 5

19 00:18:12 265 Rötzel Julie WK U12 10

20 00:18:12 208 Kilian Mia Regenbogenschule Dieringhausen WK U10 3

21 00:18:31 223 Dissevelt Lotta TSV Dieringhausen WK U12 11

48 00:18:33 270 Helmenstein Tim TSV Dieringhausen MK U12 18

49 00:18:34 202 Gondal Wahid Regenbogenschule Dieringhausen MK U10 3

50 00:18:40 263 Friedrichs Leon DBG Wiehl MJ U14 18

22 00:18:50 219 Böckers Kyra TSV Dieringhausen WJ U14 6

23 00:19:11 224 Tchadouwa Cherila Regenbogenschule Dieringhausen WK U12 12

51 00:19:17 235 Proventano Louis Städt. Lindengymnasium MJ U14 19

24 00:19:20 246 Hinze Julie Städt. Lindengymnasium WK U12 13

25 00:19:22 203 Schmidt Melissa Regenbogenschule Dieringhausen WK U10 4

26 00:19:22 249 Sleverding Emma Städt. Lindengymnasium WK U12 14

52 00:19:22 154 Vongehr Nils TSV Dieringhausen MJ U18 5

53 00:19:23 159 Vogler Dustin TSV Dieringhausen MJ U20 2

54 00:19:23 152 Schaffranek Lukas TSV Dieringhausen MJ U18 6

55 00:19:23 166 Weschenbach Luca TSV Dieringhausen MJ U20 3

56 00:19:23 161 Seinsche Julian TSV Dieringhausen MJ U18 7

57 00:19:25 151 Hölker Finn TSV Dieringhausen MJ U18 8

27 00:19:32 218 Strazzanti Allesia TSV Dieringhausen WK U12 15

28 00:19:33 225 Wiegand Celina TSV Dieringhausen WJ U16 2

29 00:19:43 207 Mattern Alicia Regenbogenschule Dieringhausen WK U10 5

58 00:19:44 243 Heidermann Ferdinand Städt. Lindengymnasium MJ U14 20

59 00:19:46 257 Zanini Leonard DBG Wiehl MK U12 19

5. Volksbank Oberberg Lauf Dieringhausen über 3km am 09.06.2017

Jungen/Männer

Platz Zeit StNr Name Vorname Verein AK Platz AK

1 00:11:00 252 Riss Colin VfL Engelskirchen MJ U18 1

2 00:11:15 234 Schreer Fabian LG Gummersbach MJ U18 2

3 00:11:44 198 Liesenberg Max-Philipp Städt. Lindengymnasium MJ U16 1

4 00:11:56 253 Hoberg Felix VfL Engelskirchen MJ U14 1

5 00:12:01 274 Hassanyar Ali TSV Dieringhausen MJ U18 3

6 00:12:08 233 Schaffrath Jonas VfL Engelskirchen MJ U14 2



7 00:12:23 272 Fischer Lasse VFL Engelskirchen MJ U14 3

8 00:12:41 260 Scholmann Tom DBG Wiehl MJ U14 4

9 00:12:49 227 Weber Marek VfL Engelskirchen MK U12 1

10 00:13:02 162 Kind Jan Peter TSV Dieringhausen MJ U20 1

11 00:13:13 264 Herhaus Malte Städt. Lindengymnasium MJ U14 5

12 00:13:20 174 Dragomir Nico TSV Dieringhausen MJ U16 2

13 00:13:38 178 Karrasch Gian-Luca TSV Dieringhausen MJ U14 6

14 00:13:46 187 Happe Tom TSV Dieringhausen MJ U14 7

15 00:13:48 193 Reez Jan TSV Dieringhausen MJ U14 8

16 00:13:51 273 Fischer Mikka VFL Engelskirchen MK U12 2

17 00:13:59 240 Breier Louis Städt. Lindengymnasium MJ U14 9

18 00:14:14 262 Albetzki Dorian Jacob DBG Wiehl MK U12 3

19 00:14:32 176 Giesbrecht Max TSV Dieringhausen MJ U14 10

20 00:14:33 269 Schmidt Maxim MK U12 4

21 00:14:37 180 Knips Lukas TSV Dieringhausen MJ U14 11

22 00:14:42 179 Knips Fabian TSV Dieringhausen MJ U16 3

23 00:14:43 258 Donner Mika DBG Wiehl MK U12 5

24 00:14:44 237 Neufeld Dennis Städt. Lindengymnasium MK U12 6

25 00:14:47 251 Youlimaz Muhammed Städt. Lindengymnasium MK U12 7

26 00:14:50 197 Völler Benedikt TSV Dieringhausen MJ U14 12

27 00:15:03 181 Schäfer Maik TSV Dieringhausen MJ U16 4

28 00:15:15 256 Herrmann Luca DBG Wiehl MJ U14 13

29 00:15:16 250 Gökay Yildiz Städt. Lindengymnasium MK U12 8

30 00:15:17 247 Milizia Louis Städt. Lindengymnasium MK U12 9

31 00:15:22 182 Schäfer Nick TSV Dieringhausen MJ U14 14

32 00:15:22 201 Piazza Eliha Regenbogenschule Dieringhausen MK U10 1

33 00:15:31 267 Pevec Maximilian TSV Dieringhausen MK U12 10

34 00:15:50 173 Causevic Eldar TSV Dieringhausen MJ U16 5

35 00:15:51 168 Rezdar Ali TSV Dieringhausen MJ U16 6

36 00:15:53 271 Fronius Niklas TSV Dieringhausen MK U12 11

37 00:15:55 210 Kühr Luke Regenbogenschule Dieringhausen MK U12 12

38 00:16:09 157 Hasanyar Ali TSV Dieringhausen MJ U18 4

39 00:16:24 248 Schwirten Adrian Städt. Lindengymnasium MK U12 13

40 00:16:27 236 Kreuzer Robin Städt. Lindengymnasium MJ U14 15

41 00:16:34 229 Schmidt Sören Wiehler Penguins Eishockey MK U12 14

42 00:16:57 211 Berghs Simon Regenbogenschule Dieringhausen MK U12 15

43 00:17:09 194 Reichardt Jeffry TSV Dieringhausen MJ U14 16

44 00:17:14 190 Kolenda Daniel TSV Dieringhausen MJ U14 17

45 00:17:19 268 Kriebel Fynn DBG Wiehl MK U12 16

46 00:17:26 259 Kolender Nils DBG Wiehl MK U12 17

47 00:17:30 232 Fries Mika Clemens TSV Dieringhausen MK U10 2

48 00:18:33 270 Helmenstein Tim TSV Dieringhausen MK U12 18

49 00:18:34 202 Gondal Wahid Regenbogenschule Dieringhausen MK U10 3

50 00:18:40 263 Friedrichs Leon DBG Wiehl MJ U14 18

51 00:19:17 235 Proventano Louis Städt. Lindengymnasium MJ U14 19

52 00:19:22 154 Vongehr Nils TSV Dieringhausen MJ U18 5

53 00:19:23 159 Vogler Dustin TSV Dieringhausen MJ U20 2

54 00:19:23 152 Schaffranek Lukas TSV Dieringhausen MJ U18 6

55 00:19:23 166 Weschenbach Luca TSV Dieringhausen MJ U20 3

56 00:19:23 161 Seinsche Julian TSV Dieringhausen MJ U18 7

57 00:19:25 151 Hölker Finn TSV Dieringhausen MJ U18 8

58 00:19:44 243 Heidermann Ferdinand Städt. Lindengymnasium MJ U14 20

59 00:19:46 257 Zanini Leonard DBG Wiehl MK U12 19



5. Volksbank Oberberg Lauf Dieringhausen über 3km am 09.06.2017

Mädchen/Frauen

Platz Zeit StNr Name Vorname Verein AK Platz AK

1 00:12:31 170 Behrends Madlen TSV Dieringhausen WJ U14 1

2 00:12:50 226 Stöcker Sara LG Gummersbach WJ U20 1

3 00:14:03 230 Stinn Julia TSV Dieringhausen WK U12 1

4 00:14:09 241 Fischer Leonie Städt. Lindengymnasium WK U12 2

5 00:14:24 242 Frackenpohl Klara Städt. Lindengymnasium WK U12 3

6 00:14:39 255 Scholmann Belana DJK Gummersbach WJ U14 2

7 00:14:47 245 Herbrandt May Städt. Lindengymnasium WK U12 4

8 00:14:51 228 Schmidt Saskia TuS Derschlag Schwimmen WJ U14 3

9 00:15:55 206 Esser Lia Regenbogenschule Dieringhausen WK U10 1

10 00:16:13 231 Fries Lina TSV Dieringhausen WK U12 5

11 00:16:39 171 Bommert Hannah TSV Dieringhausen WJ U16 1

12 00:16:39 199 Müllenschläder Hanna Gummersbach WK U12 6

13 00:16:49 204 Kovacs Ivelina Regenbogenschule Dieringhausen WK U10 2

14 00:17:06 254 Schaffrath Hannah VfL Engelskirchen WK U12 7

15 00:17:30 261 Schlösser Isabel DBG Wiehl WK U12 8

16 00:17:31 239 Ahrens Hannah Städt. Lindengymnasium WK U12 9

17 00:17:32 222 Dissevelt Nele TSV Dieringhausen WJ U14 4

18 00:17:40 266 Rötzel Anna WJ U14 5

19 00:18:12 265 Rötzel Julie WK U12 10

20 00:18:12 208 Kilian Mia Regenbogenschule Dieringhausen WK U10 3

21 00:18:31 223 Dissevelt Lotta TSV Dieringhausen WK U12 11

22 00:18:50 219 Böckers Kyra TSV Dieringhausen WJ U14 6

23 00:19:11 224 Tchadouwa Cherila Regenbogenschule Dieringhausen WK U12 12

24 00:19:20 246 Hinze Julie Städt. Lindengymnasium WK U12 13

25 00:19:22 203 Schmidt Melissa Regenbogenschule Dieringhausen WK U10 4

26 00:19:22 249 Sleverding Emma Städt. Lindengymnasium WK U12 14

27 00:19:32 218 Strazzanti Allesia TSV Dieringhausen WK U12 15

28 00:19:33 225 Wiegand Celina TSV Dieringhausen WJ U16 2

29 00:19:43 207 Mattern Alicia Regenbogenschule Dieringhausen WK U10 5


